FAECZLEARN HON_G KONG %ﬁﬂﬂﬁg Eﬂ]gﬁ
U CONFERENCE 201¢ Register Now. It’s FREE!

FabLearn Hong Kong 2016

Frat ol 32 FabLab &k STEM REmRiRiEE
A conference about building FabLabs &

latest trends in STEM education ﬁ*ﬂﬁﬁgﬁf? \\\

Marcelo Worseley {8 TR KBTI It AR2E
2 (Learning Sciences) [2ERAKTZ2 BNTRELE +
THAGNXZPERZ - BRIENRASERE
MakerSpace (ENEEZERM] » XeRRI=ZEM]) 1R Fablab (B
JEEERS - 2@ Fabrication Laboratory) MIZXXIR » Hift
FIFlEEE  HAEATRRES NG R BRI -
Dr Worsley is an Assistant Professor of Learning Sciences and
Computer Science at Northwestern University, where he
directs the Technological Innovations for Inclusive Learning
and Teaching Lab. His current research focuses on the study
of student learning in MakerSpaces and FabLabs. He
has worked in various learning environments in

ﬂ “wlt.h
in C"-‘“ard University

Marcelo Worsley

?f,f?,? F,;Ew e Aﬁﬁﬂgﬂeﬁ“ at the different countries such as US, Russia and

10/11/2016

IIAEBSFIRS | WE
The Hong Kong Federation of

Youth Groups, North Point: AVARVALIL
Talls NEEIEEIRRD D : 3 + TPt

Innocentre, Kowloon Tong:
Talks + Workshops

Mark Schreiber SR IR/ [ % & 578 Ml
X8| M [ERFEEHRET (National Teacher
of the Year) | » WRFHHBEERETRAR
[Design Case] » FEMIER « TH2 « BIREISRRE
EriHAEBE+OFERE  HKR Google M (Startp
Digest) fRIREIEMEN - WRRFHEARREMST
B » SRR RIREERE - INEMEIE T 2REIR
FablLab ff8RKE— -

Named National Teacher of the Year, a.k.a. the “Grammy of
teaching awards”, Mr Schreiber is the inventor of the maker
lab box kit Design Case. With over 15 years in technology,

engineering, digital fabrication, and design, he currently curates Mark Schreiber

for Google’s Startup Digest for all things Maker, and SRFJHEE AJ% Design Case Consulting
consults for Stanford’s Graduate School of Education, Stanford Fellow and Founder of
Intel, and independent schools overseas. He is Dcsipn Cose Consilting
also a member of MIT'S international FabLab
network.

IREXE R FHEAR M Fablearn @38 - (RS - HE TIFE - MBREMHASREBI R
HIEERNSTAL - eI EE RIS R N2 X R RIRSNHREBRIE -

Originated in Stanford University, the FabLearn Conference has acted as an inspiring platform that
brings academics and educators, learning sciences researchers and policy-advisors together to put
curiosity, innovation, and hands-on problem solving back into today’s schools.

rwww.stemhk‘-or'g % /I

STEM ﬁ(ahiﬂ STEM Initiative Hong Kong
REEBEINE
&BiE STEM ﬁﬁh!ﬂﬁt HEEEAER ﬁﬁﬁ ’ Weh:I STEM 'Qmﬂr"; "‘_0'1"_8 Kms aim at @'ieﬂng
ac enging, interdisciplin , experiential an
E]’;'!E.Eﬂg(&:lenoe) ﬂﬁl(Technolngy) ' multifaceted : Igeaming envn'l::nm'lentary in IP::cal schools at
L (Engineering) + 8 (Mathematics) EH BSR4 jevels that excites, engages and enriches students

- TSN - R

STEM: Inspiration for Infinite Possibilities Tomorrow

EMEN 2h%H S
TR 4008 - RS RDER IHUZHER  chrough a unique, learn-by-doing curriculum of Organizers | @);n:,gg;g-;-_g orscerces  Supporting @ s
it B IASRSESRED  FWEHNETE  Scence, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics Organizations [ saxes

1 EhFEREERA 2 TSI IEENEE - subjects to help prepare them for excellence in life

SSAURONAES] « SN o RIGAEIFALL  hroush positve thinkdng, exemplary critical sk,
SEH - Srong

S{EBH T i
ik i ”@“ b pestef @ B e ISR YOO

]
1
1
'
1
]
[}
1
1
I
1
[}
1
1
[}
1
[}
1
I
]
[}
]
]
]
[}
]
[}
1
[}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
M



10/11/2016

FhiaiE:RI§IX 3% ;83T Speeches and presentations will be conducted in English

1400-1420
1420-1430

1430-1530

1530-1600

1600-1620

1620-1640

1640-1700

i L ¥R ¥ : goo.gl/jwOqUH

21 Pak Fuk Road, North Point

B Registration
HERDEE Welcome Address

I5E Fablearn ZEHiE ¢
#f FabLab B2 MakerSpace F{Z¥ 22 LIELES

Cultivating the FabLearn Ecosystem:
Using FabLabs and MakerSpaces to Foment
Meaningful and Authentic Learning Experiences

ARSI STEM A AEZHRTT
The Out-of-School STEM Ecosystem in Hong
Kong: An Exploratory and Investigative Study

h/\ERANTER STEM SR R TiZ2al{70% 2

Could Engineering Be possible in
K-12 STEM?”

BAENE  BENHEMIR
Student Sharing:
Self-sanitizing Door Handle

TRNA=
Industry Sharing

EiA5T End of Day One

Online Registration

(L

8l = 3583 30|

Enquiry

ItABESE 21 BEEFRENIEERE
9/F, Auditorium, The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups,

1400-1420
1420-1430

Marcelo Worsley {1

Dr Marcelo Worsley

EPHER AR Z@IHEA PHERE
Stanford Fellow and Assistant Professor at
Morthwestern University

1430-1530

{EEEELE

Mr David Foster
EEEEEREK

Director of Croucher Foundation

SREE T

Dr Gary Wong
EEAPHE PR R

Assistant Professor, Faculty of Education,
The University of Hong Kong

Y

Mr Michael, Li Kin Pong

% 44 BHARERBIERESEEE
Former student of CCC Tam Lee Lai Fun
Memorial Secondary School, Gold medal
winner of 44th International Exhibition
of Inventions of Geneva

akEkE
Mr Eric Yung

PLAYNOTE {TIREE®
CEO, PlayNote Ltd.

1530-1545

1545-1600

1600-1615

1615-1715

11/11/2016

NEEIEEZIZ 72 SERIFRN

Innocentre, 72 Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon Tong

FhaiE:R 1K 95581#{T Speeches and presentations will be conducted In English

E5C Registration
EROEE Welcome Address
YA Maker BEfRIARE Mark Schreiber 554
Integrating a Maker Mindset into your School Mr Mark Schreiber
SPHEE AR Design Case Consulting BIEEA.

UAERE MRS

Reigniting entrepreneurship spirit through education,

ST
Contemporary Applications of Biotechnology

TIiEiA (BARTZ211—13)

A

MR Break

Coding TET5%GT
Coding

i 6 = il

Portable Scientific Demonstrations Using a
Microwave Oven

i B B Rl

Basic Techniques in Biotechnology

STEMhES [E] ©
T2 RGER STEM K2
Remember to Spell “E” in STEM: Hands-

on experience on teaching STEM in an
engineering perspective

RRHLRAIERER—
WEEFRES A\ STEM HE2EH

Aquaponics and MakerSpace: Infusing STEM
education into the regular curriculum

WOFEANBERIRES T STEM HE A BNAE
STEM: How it can be delivered in the
context of Hong Kong education

2 5% End of the Conference

Stanford Fellow and Founder of Design
Case Consulting

Bt

Ms Erica Ma

e 0 2 A T i [ A
Co-founder & Community Advisor,
CoCoon

TREHRR
Prof Y.H. Wong

SEREAREMBISE
Division of Life Science, The Hong Kong
University of Science and Technology

Workshop (Each participant can join one only)

SRR
Dr Ray Cheung

SBHMARET TIEPREHE
City University of Hong Kong

EBRHEAR
The Hong Kong University of Science
and Technology

EBRHEAR
The Hong Kong University of Science
and Technology

EXREELRWXIEEE

Dr Gary Wong and

Mr John Huen
EBBAPHEPHRIR Let's Code IR
The University of Hong Kong and
Let’s Code

ESERONPR
LST Yu Kan Hing Secondary School

MEMHERETEEShR
MLSI Peace Evangelical Secondary School

\
’



