

Marcelo Worsley

央丹福學人及美國西北大學助理教授 Stanford Fellow and Assistant Professor at Northwestern University Marcelo Worseley 博士為美國西北大學學習科學(Learning Sciences)及電腦科學助理教授,主理創新科技教學實驗室,目前主力研究學生在MakerSpace(自造者空間,又譯創客空間)及 FabLab (自造實驗室,至稱 Fabrication Laboratory) 的學習表現,其研究工作涵蓋美國、俄羅斯及泰國等地不同學習環境。

Dr Worsley is an Assistant Professor of Learning Sciences and Computer Science at Northwestern University, where he directs the Technological Innovations for Inclusive Learning and Teaching Lab. His current research focuses on the study of student learning in MakerSpaces and FabLabs. He has worked in various learning environments in the different countries such as US, Russia and

Mark Schreiber 曾獲被喻為「教育界格林美獎」的「國家年度教師(National Teacher of the Year)」,並設計出自造實驗室工具組盒「Design Case」,在科技、工程、數碼製造及設計等方面有超過十五年經驗,現時為 Google 的《Startup Digest》編採自造科研資訊,並為史丹福大學教育研究院、英特爾及海外學校擔任顧問,亦是麻省理工學院國際FabLab 網絡成員之一。

Named National Teacher of the Year, a.k.a. the "Grammy of teaching awards", Mr Schreiber is the inventor of the maker lab box kit Design Case. With over 15 years in technology, engineering, digital fabrication, and design, he currently curates for Google's Startup Digest for all things Maker, and consults for Stanford's Graduate School of Education, Intel, and independent schools overseas. He is also a member of MIT'S international FabLab network.



Mark Schreiber

央丹福學人及 Design Case Consulting Stanford Fellow and Founder of Design Case Consulting

STEM 教育行動

啟迪孩子心智·培養科學精神·為未來機遇奠基礎

香港 STEM 教育行動同仁,希望透過創新意念, 靈活運用及結合科學(Science)、科技(Technology)、 工程 (Engineering)、數學 (Mathematics)等教學課程和學術範疇,為本地名級學生建立和提供跨學科、多元、以實驗實踐為本、活潑有趣的學習環境,激勵他們積極投入參與,從而建立正面心態、卓越思辨能力、敬業勤奮精神,為將來美好人生奠定基礎。

STEM Initiative Hong Kong

STEM: Inspiration for Infinite Possibilities Tomorrow

We at STEM Initiative Hong Kong aim at fostering a challenging, interdisciplinary, experiential and multifaceted learning environment in local schools at all levels that excites, engages and enriches students through a unique, learn-by-doing curriculum of Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics subjects to help prepare them for excellence in life through positive thinking, exemplary critical skills, hard work and strong ethics.



HONG KONG

請即報名 費用全免 Register Now. It's FREE!

FabLearn Hong Kong 2016

探討如何建立 FabLab 及 STEM 教育最新趨勢 A conference about building FabLabs & latest trends in STEM education

與史丹福大學協作 In Collaboration with Stanford University

10/11/2016

北角香港青年協會:講座 The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups, North Point: Talks

11/11/2016

九龍塘創新中心: 講座 + 工作坊 Innocentre, Kowloon Tong: Talks + Workshops

源自美國史丹福大學的 FabLearn 會議,匯聚學者、教育工作者、科學教育研究人員及從事政策制定的各界人士,探討如何把創新思維及動手解難的學習文化帶到現今的教學環境。

Originated in Stanford University, the FabLearn Conference has acted as an inspiring platform that brings academics and educators, learning sciences researchers and policy-advisors together to put curiosity, innovation, and hands-on problem solving back into today's schools.

www.stemhk.org





主辦單位 Organizers











合作夥伴















10/11/2016

北角百福道 21 號香港青年協會九樓演講廳 9/F, Auditorium, The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups, 21 Pak Fuk Road, North Point

所有演譜將以英語進行 Speeches and presentations will be conducted in English

1	1111			
1	1400-1420	登記 Registration		
	1420-1430	歡迎辭 Welcome Address		
	1430-1530	孕育 FabLearn 生態: 從 FabLab 與 MakerSpace 啟發學習體驗 Cultivating the FabLearn Ecosystem: Using FabLabs and MakerSpaces to Foment Meaningful and Authentic Learning Experiences	Marcelo Worsley 博士 Dr Marcelo Worsley 央丹福學人及美國西北大學助理教授 Stanford Fellow and Assistant Professor at Northwestern University	
	1530-1600	本地較外 STEM 生態之探究 The Out-of-School STEM Ecosystem in Hong Kong: An Exploratory and Investigative Study	傅德偉先生 Mr David Foster 裘鹺基金會總監 Director of Croucher Foundation	
	1600-1620	中小學及幼稚園 STEM 課程教授工程學可行嗎? Could Engineering Be possible in K-12 STEM?"	黃家偉博士 Dr Gary Wong 香港大學教育學院助理教授 Assistant Professor, Faculty of Education, The University of Hong Kong	
	1620-1640	學生分享:自動消毒門柄 Student Sharing: Self-sanitizing Door Handle	字鍵邦先生 Mr Michael, Li Kin Pong 第 44 屆日內瓦國際發明展金獎得主 Former student of CCC Tam Lee Lai Fun Memorial Secondary School, Gold medal winner of 44th International Exhibition of Inventions of Geneva	
	1640-1700	行業分享 Industry Sharing	容 志偉先生 Mr Eric Yung PLAYNOTE 行政總裁 CEO, PlayNote Ltd.	
		And the second s		

首天完 End of Day One



查詢: 3583 3101 Enquiry



11/11/2016

九龍塘達之路 72 號剧新中心 Innocentre, 72 Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon Tong

所有演講將以英語進行 Speeches and presentations will be conducted in English

	1400-1420	0-1420 登記 Registration					
	1420-1430	歡迎辭 Welcome Address					
	1430-1530	如何令 Maker 思維融入較園 Integrating a Maker Mindset into your School		Mark Schreiber 先生 Mr Mark Schreiber 央丹福學人及 Design Case Consulting 創辦人 Stanford Fellow and Founder of Design Case Consulting			
	以教育重燃創業精神 Reigniting entrepreneurship s		重燃創業精神 ing entrepreneurship spirit through education,	馬殷艾士 Ms Erica Ma 浩觀共同創辦人及社區顧問 Co-founder & Community Advisor, CoCoon			
1	1545-1600	_	物技術應用 nporary Applications of Biotechnology	王殷厚教授 Prof Y.H. Wong 香港科技大學生命科學部 Division of Life Science, The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology			
	1600-1615	小休 Break					
	工作坊(每人只可参加一場) Workshop (Each participant can join one only)						
	1615-1715	А	Coding 程式設計 Coding	張澤松博士 Dr Ray Cheung 香港城市大學電子工程學系助理教授 City University of Hong Kong			
		В	微波爐流動實驗示範 Portable Scientific Demonstrations Using a Microwave Oven	香港科技大學 The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology			
		С	生物科技基礎技術 Basic Techniques in Biotechnology	香港科技大學 The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology			
		D	STEM 中有「E」: 從工程學動手體驗 STEM 教學 Remember to Spell "E" in STEM: Hands- on experience on teaching STEM in an engineering perspective	黃家偉博士及楊文浩先生 Dr Gary Wong and Mr John Huen 香港大學教育學院及 Let's Code 代表 The University of Hong Kong and Let's Code			
		E	魚菜共生及創客體驗—— 從常規課程引入 STEM 教學活動 Aquaponics and MakerSpace: Infusing STEM education into the regular curriculum	樂善堂余近卿中學 LST Yu Kan Hing Secondary School			
		F	如何在本港學校實行 STEM 教育之經驗分享 STEM: How it can be delivered in the context of Hong Kong education	新生命教育協會平安福音中學 NLSI Peace Evangelical Secondary School			
			7 Amin - 1 C C C C				

全會完 End of the Conference